
FSMS PROWLER BASKETBALL
2025 - 2026

Date OPPONENT Place Team Time

Thursday Nov. 6 Seminole Seminole 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Nov. 10 Monahans Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Nov. 17 Pecos Pecos 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Dec. 1 Andrews Andrews 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Dec. 8 Greenwood Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Dec. 15 Seminole Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Thursday Jan. 8 Monahans Monahans 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Jan. 12 Pecos Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Thursday, Nov. 20 Andrews Tournament Andrews 7B/8B TBA

Saturday, Nov. 22 Andrews Tournament Andrews 7B/8B TBA

Thursday, Jan 15 Andrews Tournament Andrews 7A/8A TBA

Saturday Jan 17 Andrews Tournament Andrews 7A/8A TBA

Thursday Jan.22 Andrews Fort Stockton 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

Monday Jan. 26 Greenwood Greenwood 7AB/8BA 5:00/6:15

8th Grade Coaches:  Alyana Dominguez, Vanessa Loya, Ella Gonzales

7th Grade Coaches:   Fernando Guerrero, Alhea Ureste

Mascot:                            Prowlers

Athletic Director:       DJ Howell

FSMS Principal:           Stacy Jones


